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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2     Gary Nettekoven        M4044         1/21    5:43       17:44
3     Gary Ehler             M3539          1/9    5:47       17:58
4     Eric Cooke             M1620          1/3    5:57       18:27
5     Corey Splittgerber     M3034         1/13    6:03       18:46
6     Kevin O'Connor         M4044         2/21    6:10       19:09
7     Alex Champeau          M0115         1/17    6:19       19:37
8     Colin Sweeney          M2529          1/6    6:23       19:47
9     Laura Nettekoven       F3539         1/16    6:23       19:49
10    Brian Piotrowski       M1620          2/3    6:26       19:58
11    Mike Damkot            M4044         3/21    6:27       20:03
12    Eric Loferski          M3539          2/9    6:29       20:07
13    Todd Baxter            M4044         4/21    6:32       20:16
14    Mark Hoernke           M3034         2/13    6:33       20:21
15    Scott Johanik          M0115         2/17    6:36       20:30
16    Keith Kunkel           M4549          1/7    6:37       20:32
17    Don Ouimet             M4044         5/21    6:40       20:41
18    Derek Fuchsberger      M0115         3/17    6:40       20:41
19    Don Johnson            M5059         1/12    6:43       20:51
20    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034         3/13    6:44       20:55
21    Matt Anderson          M3034         4/13    6:44       20:55
22    Jerry Pope             M4044         6/21    6:44       20:56
23    Chris Borth            M3034         5/13    6:48       21:07
24    Paul Schulz            M4044         7/21    6:50       21:12
25    Julie Spencer          F3034         1/14    6:51       21:15
26    Bruce Berg             M4044         8/21    6:58       21:36
27    Jeff Gerner            M4044         9/21    6:59       21:39
28    Skip Blank             M4044        10/21    6:59       21:41
29    Jay Daly               M3034         6/13    7:03       21:53
30    Kim Upton              F2529         1/10    7:04       21:57
31    John Selenske          M3539          3/9    7:05       22:00
32    Melissa Knaack         F3034         2/14    7:06       22:01
33    Dawn Leaver            F4549          1/9    7:09       22:11
34    Mark Wilcox            M4044        11/21    7:12       22:21
35    Todd Schlicht          M3034         7/13    7:12       22:22
36    Scott Zachmann         M3034         8/13    7:17       22:36
37    Doug Thompson          M3034         9/13    7:17       22:36
38    Sean Keene             M2124          1/1    7:20       22:45
39    Tom Carter             M4044        12/21    7:22       22:52
40    Misty Gall             F2529         2/10    7:22       22:53
41    Elizabeth Ouimet       F0115         1/15    7:26       23:03
42    Mark Housley           M3034        10/13    7:27       23:07
43    Colleen Schell         F4044         1/10    7:30       23:15
44    Melanie Gray           F3034         3/14    7:30       23:16
45    Katy Lankey            F2124          1/8    7:30       23:17
46    Jeffrey Hallett        M5059         2/12    7:30       23:18
47    Joanna Hollenback      F3034         4/14    7:35       23:32
48    Jack Champeau          M0115         4/17    7:46       24:07
49    Bill Champeau          M4044        13/21    7:46       24:08
50    Andrew Dybevik         M1620          3/3    7:48       24:12
51    Brian Conlin           M4549          2/7    7:49       24:17
52    Paul Krezel            M4549          3/7    7:51       24:21
53    Trevor Ruff            M2529          2/6    7:52       24:26
54    Keegan Ehler           M0115         5/17    7:55       24:34
55    Timthy Baxter          M3539          4/9    7:55       24:36
56    Steve Collins          M5059         3/12    7:59       24:47
57    Bill Cooke             M5059         4/12    7:59       24:48
58    John McDonough         M5059         5/12    8:00       24:51
59    Joey Dybevik           M0115         6/17    8:02       24:57
60    Gina Ehler             F3539         2/16    8:04       25:04
61    Peter Lasalle          M5059         6/12    8:15       25:38
62    Chris Pitts            M3034        11/13    8:16       25:39
63    Molly Berg             F4044         2/10    8:18       25:45
64    Sean Curtin            M3539          5/9    8:18       25:47
65    Diane Stauber          F5059          1/7    8:18       25:48
66    Maddie Perlewitz       F0115         2/15    8:19       25:49
67    Jan Wolter             F4044         3/10    8:24       26:04
68    Kathy Janssen          F4549          2/9    8:24       26:04
69    Patrick Moran          M4044        14/21    8:24       26:05
70    Christme Janssen       F2124          2/8    8:28       26:18
71    Samantha Heyer         F2124          3/8    8:28       26:19
72    Crawley Christine      F2529         3/10    8:29       26:19
73    Kristin Gritt          F2529         4/10    8:30       26:23
74    Michcal Sweeney        M5059         7/12    8:31       26:26
75    Michael Dittrich       M0115         7/17    8:32       26:30
76    Jackie Smale           F0115         3/15    8:38       26:48
77    Sam Scaletta           M5059         8/12    8:38       26:48
78    Jessica Anderson       F2529         5/10    8:38       26:49
79    Mike Tracy             M3539          6/9    8:39       26:51
80    Ben Theyerl            M0115         8/17    8:41       26:59
81    Thomas Perlewitz       M4044        15/21    8:44       27:06
82    Ted Theyerl            M3539          7/9    8:44       27:07
83    Julia Van Dinter       F3034         5/14    8:45       27:11
84    Elizabeth Thorn        F1620          1/6    8:51       27:28
85    Joey Van Dinter        M4044        16/21    8:53       27:34
86    Katie Crawley          F1620          2/6    8:57       27:47
87    Emily Kistler          F2529         6/10    8:57       27:48
88    Courtney Quinn         F2124          4/8    8:57       27:49
89    Ann Crawley            F4044         4/10    9:00       27:56
90    David Wolter           M4044        17/21    9:01       28:01
91    Glen Packard           M6099          1/3    9:05       28:12
92    Robert Gutsche         M2529          3/6    9:07       28:19
93    Mark Thorn             M4549          4/7    9:08       28:20
94    Schill Patrick         M0115         9/17    9:09       28:24
95    Tracy Wirtanen         F4044         5/10    9:11       28:30
96    Fritz Ewig             M5059         9/12    9:13       28:37
97    Cynthia Ewig           F4044         6/10    9:13       28:37
98    Peggy Alf-Sechtig      F5059          2/7    9:13       28:38
99    Britteny Coots         F1620          3/6    9:13       28:38
100   Rae Ann Schulz         F3539         3/16    9:13       28:38
101   Tammy Henningfeld      F3034         6/14    9:15       28:43
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102   Arian Jones            F2124          5/8    9:17       28:50
103   Gabriel Hallett        M2529          4/6    9:18       28:53
104   Marisa Jones           F2529         7/10    9:20       29:00
105   Kristi Romberg         F3034         7/14    9:24       29:12
106   Frank Quinn            M0115        10/17    9:26       29:16
107   Morgan Precour         F0115         4/15    9:26       29:18
108   Kari Borowski          F0115         5/15    9:26       29:18
109   Christina Feller       F0115         6/15    9:27       29:19
110   Doug Schell            M4044        18/21    9:27       29:19
111   Mallory Stanford       F2124          6/8    9:27       29:20
112   Bobbie Gurgll          F3539         4/16    9:27       29:21
113   Karla Ledlow           F3539         5/16    9:27       29:21
114   Jeanne Gander Barr     F3539         6/16    9:27       29:22
115   Nancy O'Donnell        F3539         7/16    9:28       29:23
116   Jordan Bork            F1620          4/6    9:28       29:24
117   Tom Stark              M5059        10/12    9:28       29:25
118   Thomas Feller          M4549          5/7    9:29       29:26
119   Joshua Knowlton        M0115        11/17    9:29       29:27
120   Tim Dybevik            M4549          6/7    9:32       29:35
121   Katie Curtin           F0115         7/15    9:32       29:36
122   Morgan Berg            F0115         8/15    9:32       29:36
123   Gerald Jackson         M5059        11/12    9:35       29:46
124   Kenton Seals           M2529          5/6    9:37       29:53
125   Maureen Alberti        F4044         7/10    9:40       30:01
126   Roger Knowlton         M4044        19/21    9:43       30:09
127   Lynn Hallett           F5059          3/7    9:43       30:09
128   Katie Crawley          F5059          4/7    9:43       30:10
129   Ellen Thorn            F4549          3/9    9:43       30:11
130   Jori Ruff              F3034         8/14    9:45       30:16
131   Sarah Mickelson        F3034         9/14    9:47       30:23
132   Ian Mickelson          M2529          6/6    9:47       30:24
133   Mary Finnerty          F3539         8/16    9:48       30:27
134   Sam Johnson            M0115        12/17    9:52       30:37
135   Julie Parfrey          F3539         9/16    9:54       30:44
136   Riley McCormick        M0115        13/17    9:54       30:45
137   Angela Pemberton       F3034        10/14    9:54       30:46
138   Alex Lankey            F1620          5/6    9:55       30:46
139   Kelly Colwin           F2529         8/10    9:57       30:54
140   Gabby Perlewitz        F0115         9/15    9:57       30:55
141   Abbey Tangey           F0115        10/15    9:57       30:55
142   Leza Matanich          F2529         9/10   10:01       31:07
143   Marie Hoernke          F5059          5/7   10:02       31:08
144   Trenton Kranz          M3034        12/13   10:02       31:08
145   Michael Warnke         M3539          8/9   10:02       31:08
146   Mindy Weyenberg        F3539        10/16   10:08       31:28
148   Sara Borowski          F0115        11/15   10:23       32:16
149   David Olson            M3034        13/13   10:24       32:18
150   Peggy Perlewitz        F4044         8/10   10:24       32:19
151   Patty Parrott          F3034        11/14   10:28       32:29
152   Brandson Curtin        M0115        14/17   10:31       32:39
153   Bridget Casey          F2124          7/8   10:33       32:47
154   Steven Stanford        M5059        12/12   10:40       33:08
155   Kris Johnson           F4549          4/9   10:40       33:09
156   Kindra Loferski        F3539        11/16   10:47       33:28
157   Emerly Rhodes          F0115        12/15   10:47       33:31
158   Mike Rhodes            M3539          9/9   10:48       33:31
159   Mary Elsing            F4549          5/9   10:52       33:45
160   Karen Bell             F3539        12/16   10:52       33:46
161   Jeff Smale             M4044        20/21   10:57       34:00
162   Mike Smale             M0115        15/17   10:57       34:00
163   Kathleen Thorn         F0115        13/15   11:01       34:12
164   Britte Anchor          F2529        10/10   11:03       34:17
165   Renee Smale            F4044         9/10   11:04       34:23
166   Thorn Hannah           F0115        14/15   11:05       34:26
167   Jane Wimmer            F5059          6/7   11:07       34:32
168   Ione Oison             F5059          7/7   11:08       34:34
169   Judy Eulberg           F6099          1/1   11:17       35:01
170   Billi Curtin           F3539        13/16   11:23       35:20
171   Diane O'Donnell        F4044        10/10   11:30       35:42
172   Jasmine Warren         F2124          8/8   11:42       36:20
173   Sandra Duerst          F3539        14/16   11:42       36:21
174   Karen Smith            F4549          6/9   11:47       36:37
175   Luke Borowski          M0115        16/17   11:48       36:39
176   David Precour          M0115        17/17   11:48       36:40
177   Laura Precour          F3539        15/16   11:49       36:40
178   Jack Anchor            M6099          2/3   11:54       36:58
179   Barbara Bieri          F3034        12/14   12:18       38:11
180   Carol Klagough         F3539        16/16   12:36       39:07
181   Jeff Wernn             M6099          3/3   12:39       39:16
182   Kathleen Collins       F4549          7/9   12:42       39:28
183   Susan Howe             F3034        13/14   12:45       39:37
184   Martha Stephenson      F4549          8/9   12:46       39:39
185   Ann Gmach              F4549          9/9   13:32       42:03
186   Mark Gmach             M4549          7/7   13:32       42:03
187   Allison Ratzburg       F3034        14/14   14:31       45:05
188   Itable Fernando        M4044        21/21   14:32       45:09
189   Andi Moyer             F0115        15/15   14:55       46:20
190   Robin Dybevik          F1620          6/6   17:33       54:31
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